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Paartanz Schüler Hobby 5-Tänze Std/Lat 0

Diebold, Antoine Xavier Koch, Ylvi FloDance Niederlenz 1 10 3 4 3

Oljanski, Saveli Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 2 10 2 2 2 3 1

Lorca, Eduard Roberto Tchoubraeva, Alissa Tanzschule Tibelius 3 5 1 1 2 1

Vrastiak, Felix Godenzi, Lara Marie Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 4 4 3 1

Deckert, Mireya Knecht, Mia Dancers Wallisellen 5 2 2

Passamonti, Delia Passamonti, Sophia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 6 1 1

Paartanz Schüler Rising Stars 7-Tänze Std/Lat 0

Diebold, Antoine Xavier Koch, Ylvi FloDance Niederlenz 1 5 1 1 3

Lorca, Eduard Roberto Tchoubraeva, Alissa Tanzschule Tibelius 2 3 2 1

Deckert, Mireya Knecht, Mia Dancers Wallisellen 3 2 2

Vrastiak, Felix Godenzi, Lara Marie Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 4ex 1 1

Oljanski, Saveli Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 4ex 1 1

Paartanz Schüler Discofox 0

Vrastiak, Felix Godenzi, Lara Marie Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 1 4 3 1

Oljanski, Saveli Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 2 3 2 1

Deckert, Mireya Knecht, Mia Dancers Wallisellen 3 2 2

Zimmermann, Julian Zimmermann, Laura Dancers Wallisellen 4ex 1 1

Passamonti, Delia Passamonti, Sophia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 4ex 1 1

Paartanz Junioren/Jugend Hobby 5-Tänze Std/Lat 0

Koch, Ariël Baumann, Ronja FloDance Niederlenz 1 12 4 4 4

Hueber, Leon Russo, Gioia Dancers Wallisellen 2ex 7 3 2 2

Lorca, Alexander Fernando Wilhelm, Michelle Tanzschule Tibelius 2ex 7 1 3 3

Aucelo Aliessio Michel, Alina Tanzschule Tibelius 4 6 3 2 1

De Aza Martinez, Elenia Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 5ex 2 1 1

Karrer, Maja Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 5ex 2 2

Ferreira da Conceiçao, Ramón Passamonti, Delia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 7 1 1

Paartanz Junioren/Jugend Rising Stars 7-Tänze Std/Lat 0

Schulze Alesandro Kisa, Melinda Tanzschule Tibelius 1 23 4 9 2 8

Egger, Kian Stirnimann, Lea FloDance Niederlenz 2ex 19 8 4 7

Stäbler, Domenic Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 2ex 19 7 6 6

Koch, Ariël Baumann, Ronja FloDance Niederlenz 4ex 16 5 8 3

De Aza Martinez, Samanta Manser, Jolina Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 4ex 16 6 10

Lopez, Leandro Lopez, Shayenne FloDance Niederlenz 6ex 15.5 4 7 4.5

Stäbler, Marlon Brem, Nola Dancers Wallisellen 6ex 15.5 6 5 4.5

Bardola, Laraina Mischler, Vivienne Dancers Wallisellen 8 11 11

Stäbler, Marlon Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 9ex 9 7 2

Plathotniuk, Nasar - RS JUN Koschmann, Sascha - RS JUN Tanzschule Tibelius 9ex 9 9

Cucciolillo, Sara - RS JUN Trivigno, Aurelia - RS JUN FloDance Niederlenz 9ex 9 9

Lorca, Alexander Fernando Wilhelm, Michelle Tanzschule Tibelius 12ex 8 1 3 3 1

Cicchino, Leandro Mejia Enriquez, Haydée Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 12ex 8 8

Hueber, Leon Russo, Gioia Dancers Wallisellen 14ex 5 3 2

Bardola, Laraina Brem, Nola Dancers Wallisellen 14ex 5 5

Heeb, Lorena Spreiter, Lea Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 16ex 2 2

Heeb, Lorena De Aza Martinez, Elenia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 16ex 2 2

Karrer, Maja Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 16ex 2 1 1

De Aza Martinez, Elenia Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 19 1 1

Paartanz Junioren/Jugend Discofox 0

Schulze Alesandro Kisa, Melinda Tanzschule Tibelius 1 22 6 8 3 5

Sen, Elianur Schubert, Olivia Tanzschule Tibelius 2 18 3 9 6

Stäbler, Domenic Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 3 16 6 6 4

De Aza Martinez, Samanta Manser, Jolina Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 4 14.5 10 4.5

Hueber, Leon Russo, Gioia Dancers Wallisellen 5 12 5 4 3

Stäbler, Marlon Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 6ex 9 7 2

Bardola, Laraina Brem, Nola Dancers Wallisellen 6ex 9 9

Stäbler, Marlon Brem, Nola Dancers Wallisellen 8 8.5 5 2 1.5

Cicchino, Leandro Mejia Enriquez, Haydée Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 9 8 8

Schubert, Olivia Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 10 7 7

Bardola, Laraina Mischler, Vivienne Dancers Wallisellen 11 4.5 4.5

Heeb, Lorena De Aza Martinez, Elenia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 12 4 4

Stäbler, Domenic Walter, Lara - HO Dancers Wallisellen 13ex 3 3

De Aza Martinez, Elenia Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 13ex 3 2 1

Karrer, Maja Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 13ex 3 2 1

Heeb, Lorena Spreiter, Lea Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 13ex 3 3

Aucelo Aliessio Michel, Alina Tanzschule Tibelius 17 1.5 1.5

Ferreira da Conceiçao, Ramón Passamonti, Delia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 18ex 1 1

Kisa, Melinda Kraft, Alina Tanzschule Tibelius 18ex 1 1

Paartanz Jugend Rising Stars 7-Tänze Std/Lat 0

Dekker, Simon Mischler, Vivienne Dancers Wallisellen 1 2 1 1

Paartanz Jugend Discofox 0

Dekker, Simon Mischler, Vivienne Dancers Wallisellen 1 8 7 1
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Solotanz Latein Hobby Schüler-Jugend 0

Buinosa, Eva Tanzschule Tibelius 1 30 9 12 6 2 1

Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 2 26 10 10 3 1 2

Schamne, Sara Tanzschule Tibelius 3 17 7 8 2

Hazel, Ergun Tanzschule Tibelius 4 12 7 4 1

Buchler, Charlotte Tanzschule Tibelius 5ex 11 8 3

Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 5ex 11 11

Wilhelm, Michelle Tanzschule Tibelius 5ex 11 11

Marchet, Melissa Tanzschule Tibelius 8ex 10 4 6

Schulthess, Nele Tanzschule Tibelius 8ex 10 9 1

Baumann, Ronja FloDance Niederlenz 10ex 8 5 3

De Aza Martinez, Elenia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 10ex 8 8

Mai, Mia Tanzschule Tibelius 12 7 7

Ferreira da Conceiçao, Ramón Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 13ex 6 6

Koch, Ylvi FloDance Niederlenz 13ex 6 4 2

Weingardt, Vittoria - HO TDC 13ex 6 6

Giancola, Gianna - HO DUZ Zürich 16ex 5 5

Koscharov, Natalie - HO Tanzschule Tibelius 16ex 5 5

Lier, Luana Tanzschule Tibelius 16ex 5 3 2

Passamonti, Delia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 16ex 5 5

Schamne, Stefanie Tanzschule Tibelius 16ex 5 2 3

Centeno Garcia, Emilia - HO TDC 21ex 4 4

Hollinger, Livia FloDance Niederlenz 21ex 4 4

Schulthess, Emilie Tanzschule Tibelius 21ex 4 4

Di Bella, Desiree - HO TDC 24 3 3

Guzenko, Taisiia - HO JUN FloDance Niederlenz 25ex 2 2

Marchada, Salome - HO TDC 25ex 2 2

Baumann, Lena FloDance Niederlenz 27ex 1 1

Passamonti, Delia Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 27ex 1 1

Wierzowiecka, Julia Tanzschule Tibelius 27ex 1 1

Wof, Louisa - HO TDC 27ex 1 1

Solotanz Latein Rising Stars Schüler-Jugend
Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 1 51 10 6 9 8 10 8

Kisa, Melinda Tanzschule Tibelius 2 41 6 10 9 7 9

Michel, Alina Tanzschule Tibelius 3ex 37 11 8 6 5 7

Sen, Elianur Tanzschule Tibelius 3ex 37 7 12 8 10

Martirosyan, Maria-Arevika Tanzschule Tibelius 5 35 13 11 11

Schubert, Olivia Tanzschule Tibelius 6 29.5 8 4 10 3.5 4

Kraft, Alina Tanzschule Tibelius 7 27 5 11 6 5

Stäbler, Marlon Dancers Wallisellen 8 22 7 4 6 3 2

Koschmann, Sascha - RS Tanzschule Tibelius 9 15 12 3

Bardola, Laraina Dancers Wallisellen 10 14 5 9

Cicchino, Leandro Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 11ex 9 9

Stirnimann, Lea - RS FloDance Niederlenz 11ex 9 7 2

Frunz, Elvira Sofia DUZ Zürich 13 8 8

Buinosa, Eva Tanzschule Tibelius 14ex 7 3 3 1

Fritzler, Alissa Deutschland 14ex 7 7

Manser, Jolina Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 16ex 6 5 1

Mischler, Vivienne Dancers Wallisellen 16ex 6 6

Weingardt, Vittoria - HO TDC 18 5 5

Buchler, Charlotte Tanzschule Tibelius 19ex 4 4

Heeb, Thaya Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 19ex 4 4

De Aza Martinez, Samanta Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 21 3.5 3.5

Berg, Elisabeth Tanzschule Tibelius 22ex 3 2 1

Giancola, Gianna - HO DUZ Zürich 22ex 3 3

Guzenko, Taisiia - HO JUN FloDance Niederlenz 22ex 3 3

Heeb, Lorena Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 22ex 3 1 2

Centeno Garcia, Emilia - HO TDC 26ex 2 2

Wilhelm, Michelle Tanzschule Tibelius 26ex 2 2

Novikova, Sofia - RS DUZ Zürich 28ex 1 1

Spreiter, Lea Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 28ex 1 1

Solotanz Standard Hobby Schüler-Jugend 0

Vrastiak, Felix Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 1 1 1

Solotanz Standard Rising Stars Schüler-Jugend 0

Bundi, Ladina Dancers Wallisellen 1 4 4

Stäbler, Marlon Dancers Wallisellen 2 3 3

Manser, Jolina Dance-Star Tanzverein Arbon 3 2 2

Stäbler, Domenic Dancers Wallisellen 4 1 1


